2025 State 900 Results

First Name Last Name

Georgia Ann
David
Matt
Dave
Scott
Curtis
Dewey
Austin
Ed

Kim
Jerry
Troy
Daric
Phil
Chad
Kelly
Michael
Jim
Ken

Bill
Kamryn
Talin
Kai
Alex
Addie
Liam
Landon

Hart
Wolfe
Carmin
Wearne
O'Neal
Schneider
Rieck
Ziems
Christman
Jordening
Allen
White
Stalder
Porter
Morgan
Slama
Fricke
Tubbs
Gunnett
Gottberg
Wanser

Abney-Cook

Tyler
Schiltz
Carmin
Steinmeyer
Ziems

Class
AFBHFS
AMFS
AMFS
AMFSLR
AMLB
AMLB
CMBHFS
CMBHFS
MSMFS
MSMFS
MSMFSLR
PSMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SMFS
SSFFS
SSMBBR
SSMFS
SSMFS
SSMFSLR
YAFFSLR
YAMFS
YAMFSLR
YAMFSLR
YFFS
YMFS
YMFS

Score
770
869
868
657
567
511
873
790
838
778
705
866
886
858
856
817
721
753
652
778
697
859
737
572
594
849
809

X's
5

27
34

27

6/29/2025
Place
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd



