2025 State 900 Results

6/29/2025

First Name	Last Name	<u>Class</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>X's</u>	<u>Place</u>
Georgia Ann	Hart	AFBHFS	770	5	1st
David	Wolfe	AMFS	869	27	1st
Matt	Carmin	AMFS	868	34	2nd
Dave	Wearne	AMFSLR	657	4	1st
Scott	O'Neal	AMLB	567	3	1st
Curtis	Schneider	AMLB	511	2	2nd
Dewey	Rieck	CMBHFS	873	39	1st
Austin	Ziems	CMBHFS	790	9	2nd
Ed	Christman	MSMFS	838	12	1st
Kim	Jordening	MSMFS	778	11	2nd
Jerry	Allen	MSMFSLR	705	3	1st
Troy	White	PSMFS	866	18	1st
Daric	Stalder	SMFS	886	55	1st
Phil	Porter	SMFS	858	22	2nd
Chad	Morgan	SMFS	856	22	3rd
Kelly	Slama	SSFFS	817	10	1st
Michael	Fricke	SSMBBR	721	6	1st
Jim	Tubbs	SSMFS	753	5	1st
Ken	Gunnett	SSMFS	652	2	2nd
Bill	Gottberg	SSMFSLR	778	6	1st
Kamryn	Wanser	YAFFSLR	697	0	1st
Talin	Abney-Cook	YAMFS	859	21	1st
Kai	Tyler	YAMFSLR	737	3	1st
Alex	Schiltz	YAMFSLR	572	4	2nd
Addie	Carmin	YFFS	594	3	1st
Liam	Steinmeyer	YMFS	849	27	1st
Landon	Ziems	YMFS	809	9	2nd